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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate i J Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Laura E Williams

Filing Report Address: 14525 W 93rd street

Address2:

City: Lenexa Zip: 66215 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 558-5656 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 30

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 | CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 .IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

I (Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$26,842.07

$35,190.00

$62,032.07

$45,933.611

$16,098.46 §

$220.11

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 2:11:19 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jo Ann Konecny

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Laura E Williams

Date

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/18/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

McGowen P.A.

PO Box 1659
Hays KS 67601

Phil Ruffm
PO Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Kansas Beer Wholesale
Assoc PAC
100 SE 9th St
ste 100
Topeka KS 66612

Howard S. Rich
50 Monument Rd

STE 102
BalaCynwyd PA 19004

William Ingram
32 East 64th
New York NY 10065

Jay Lapeyre Jr
PO Box 50699
New Orleans LA 70150

NetChoice
1401 K Street NW
ste 502
Washington DC 20005

Lewis Legal News, Inc.
1701 E Cedar St STE 111
Olathe KS 66062

Dana Lewis
20605 W 96th St
Lenexa KS 66220

John Lewis
20605 W 96th St
Lenexa KS 66220

DOCS PAC
PO Box 26141
Alexandria VA 22313

Ton McCormick
9031 RedbudLane

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Real Estate Developer

Government Affairs

retired

CEO Laitrom

President Lewis Legal

News

President Lewis Legal

News

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.001



10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

Lenexa KS 66220

James McMullen
15525KesslerSt
OverlandPark KS 66221

Kansas Committee for
Rual Electrification
P.O. Box 790

Meade KS 67864

Sports Betting Alliance
5109 82nd St
Lubbock TX 79424

NextEra Energy Resources
LLC
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach FL 33408

Koch Industries, Inc.
PO Box 5020
Wichita KS 67201

KC BIZPAC The PAC of
Greater Kansas City
Chamber of Commerce
30WPershingRd
STE301
Kansas City MO 64108

Kansas Restaurant &

Hospitality Association
PAC
3500 N Rock Rd
Bldg 1300
Wichita KS 67226

Paul Farago
PO Box 8907
Ashville NC 28814

J And R Sand Company
Inc
PO Box 2436
Liberal KS 67905

Bettis Asphalt and
Construction, Inc
PO Box 1694
Topeka KS 66601

T Mobile USA, Inc.

12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue WA 98006

Energy Storage Resources,
[nc
1780 Hughs Landing Blvd
ste 675
The Woodlands TX 77380

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Investment Banker

Healthcare

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00



10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

LRico Services LLC
2416 E 37th St N
Wichita KS 67219

Quest Diagnosics Inc PAC
500 Plaza Dr
Secaucus NJ 7094

Midwest Energy, Inc.
1330 Canterbury Dr
Hays KS 67601

Anheuser-Busch, Inc

One Busch Place

St. Louis MO 63118

ATmos Energy Corp PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway STE
160
Dallas TX 75204

PhRMA
670 Maine AveSW
ste 1000
Washington DC 20024

Kansas Automobile
Dealers PAC
731 South Kansas Ave.

Topeka KS 66603

Builders' Assoc. PAC

720 Oak St
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas City Regional
Assoc of Realtors PAC

111500verbrookRd.
STE 100
Leawood KS 66211

Kansas Insurance PAC
PO Box 55
Topeka KS 66601

Kansans For Higher
Education PAC
2200 W 36th Ave
5^3498
Kansas City KS 66103

Casey's General Stores
PO Box 3001
Ankeny IA 50021

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Alice Devine

6117 SW 39th St
Topeka KS 66610

Midwest Health, Inc.
3024SWWanamakerRd
Topeka KS 66614

Walmart, Inc.

702 SW 8th Street
Bentonville AR 72716

Kansas For Lower Electric

Rates PAC Inc.

7500 College Blvd
ste 140
OverlandPark KS 66210

Evergy Employee
Powerpac-State
PO Box 889
Topeka KS 66601

Travel Industry Assoc of
Kansas PAC

215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls KS
66845

Kansas Contractors
Association PAC
800 SW Jackson, Ste. 100

Topeka KS 66612

Venture Corporation

PO Box 1486
Great Bend KS 67530

Community Choice
Financial

2312 E. Trinity Mills RD
Carrollton TX 75006

US Bank Corp Federal
PAC
800 Nicollet Mail
BCMN-H210
Minneapolis MN 55402

Black Hills Corp PAC
7001 MtRushmoreRD
Rapid City SD 57709

K-ansas State Farm
Insurance Agents
Employees PAC
825 S Kansas Ave
ste 500
Topeka KS 66612

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.001



09/21/24

09/20/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/11/24

08/29/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

Robert Gonzales
3022 Paisley Dr
Midlothian TX 76065

Earl Watkins
20520 W 98th Pl
Lenexa KS 66220

Lewis Curtis

9537 Tallgrass Dr
Lenexa KS 66220

Elizabeth Bell
124 Alma Dr
Ladson SC 29456

Victoria Peters

1111 Stone Meadows Dr
Lawrence KS 66049

Kansas Tmth PAC
13000 SW Santa FE Lake
RD
Augusta KS 67010

Kansas Livestock

Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Burdon Reinke

22652 W 88th St
Lenexa KS 66227

Altria Client Services LLC
PO Box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Activehours, Inc DBA
Eamin
260 Sheridan Ave
ste 300
PaloAlto CA 94306

Great Plains PAC
PO Box 1084
Salina KS 67402

Michael Steiner
11615 W 99th Pl
OverlandPark KS 66214

Jared Suhn
PO Box 9192
Overland Park KS 66207

Ellen Beren
1739 Duckcross Cove

Wichita KS 67206

Adam Beren
1739 Duckcross Cove

Wichita KS 67206

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Automotive
Technician

Government
Relations

Consultant

Self Employed

CEO President
Berexco LLC

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$15.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



08/16/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/12/24

08/12/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Kansas City PAC
2301 Main St
Kansas City MO 64108

Associated General
Contractors of Kansas PAC
765 E 2nd St North
Wichita KS 67202

One Gas Inc. PAC
16 East 5th St
Tulsa OK 74103

Kansas Realtors PAC

3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

AT&T
1010 Pine St
St. Louis MO 63101

Jeffery Creighton
12829 S Cardiff ST
Olathe KS 66062

T Mobile USA, Inc.
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue WA 98006

Keep Kansas Red PAC
9634 E Clubhouse Court
Wichita KS 67226

Jeffery Lysaught
9226 Cottonwood Canyon
Dr

Lenexa KS 66219

Kathleen Lysaught
9226 Cottonwood Canyon
Dr
Lenexa KS 66219

ECorb Maxwell II
5527 E Mission Dr
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kristin Maxwell II
5527 E Mission Dr
Mlission Hills KS 66208

[TC Great Plains,LLC
27175 Energy Way
Movi MI 48377

C'ommunity Bankers

association PAC
5897 SW 29th St
Fopeka KS 66614

commerce Bank
100 Walnut St

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

retired

retired

Attorney

Designer

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.001

$100.001



08/01/24

08/01/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

suite 700
Kansas City MO 64106

GOPAC Election Fund
1201 Wilson Blvd
ste 2110
Arlington VA 22209

Polsinelli
900 W 48th Place
Kansas City MO 64112

James Seal

PO Box 5638
Phoenix AZ 85010

Josephine Abraham
14805 W 72nd ST
Lenexa KS 66216

Lawrence Konecny
13000 W 77th Ter
Lenexa KS 66216

Jo Ann Konecny
13000 W 77th Ter
Lenexa KS 66216

Lucia Weir
15701 W Barton ST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Jeffery Creighton
12829 S Cardiff ST
Olathe KS 66062

CHS McPherson Refinery,

Inc.

PO Box 64089
St. Paul MN 55164

Michael A. Boehm

8522 Caenen Lake CT
Lenexa KS 66215

Molly Haase
32 W 70th Ter
Kansas City MO 64113

Patricia Garbeff
19808 W 100th Ter
Lenexa KS 66220

Carrie Rahfaldt
12604 Ensley Lane
Leawood KS 66209

Angela Bertocchini
12109ReinhardtLane
Leawood KS 66209

Nathan White
need address
need KS 66216

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

VP & Attorney

retired

retired

retired

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$75.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00



i 07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

Welcome Home, LLC
5111 South Meridian Ave
Wichita KS 67217

Kansans For Higher
Education PAC
2200 W 36th Ave
#3498
Kansas City KS 66103

APAC Kansas, Inc.
PO Box 1605
Hutchinson KS 67504

Kansas Association Of
Nurse Anesthetists CRNA

PAC
PO Box 4006
Lawrence KS 66046

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$35190.00

$0
$0
$0

$35190.00

PrmUhis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Laura E Williams

Date

07/29/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Sara Hart Weir
9616DelmarSt
Overland Park KS 66207

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Nonprofit Executive

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Food for fundraising
event

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$220.11

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$220.11

$0
$220.11

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Laura E Williams

Date

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/12/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

Name and Address

Papa Johns Pizza
15617 W 87th Pkwy
Lenexa KS 66216

Kansas Republican Party

PO Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

Wilde Creative Co. LLC
14525 W 93rd street
Lenexa KS 66215

Kansas Republican Party

PO Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

Ace Hardware
15225 W 87th Street
Lenexa KS 66219

Arena Mail Design
1260 W Strmgham Ave
ste 400
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Kansas Republican Party
PO Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

ECansas Republican Party
502 6th St
Hudson WI 54016

Flodesk, Inc

2093 Philadelphia Pike ^3380
^laymont DE 19703

Sicker Mule
^36 Forest Ave

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Volunteers Meal

Printing Mailers & Postage

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising social
media videos

Printing Mailers & Postage

Miscellaneous 6ft U Posts & Hardware

campaign signs

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising digital
advertising

Printing Mailers & Postage

Printing Mailers & Postage

Miscellaneous email subscription

Fundraising Expenses campaign stickers

Amount

$66.82

$3,590.74

$800.00

$3,590.74

$59.41

$25,700.00

$3,590.74

$81.00

$38.00

$138.87



10/01/24

10/01/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/15/24

09/06/24

08/19/24

08/06/24

08/05/24

07/30/24

07/29/24

07/28/24

Amsterdam NY 12010

Ace Hardware

15225 W 87th Street
Lenexa KS 66219

Ace Hardware
15225 W 87th Street
Lenexa KS 66219

The Lukens Company

1775BellinghamDR
Troy MI 48098

Kansas Republican Party
502 6th St
Hudson WI 54016

Kansas Republican Party
502 6th St
Hudson WI 54016

Flodesk, Inc
2093 Philadelphia Pike #3380
Claymont DE 19703

Jimmy Johns
9410RennerBlvd
Lenexa KS 66219

Flodesk, Inc
2093 Philadelphia Pike ^3380
Claymont DE 19703

Community National Bank

PO Box 210
Seneca KS 66538

USPS
8820 Monrovia St
Lenexa KS 66215

Amazon
410 Terry AveN
Seattle WA 98109

Costco Wholesale
241 ELinwoodBlvd

Miscellaneous 6ft post campaign signs

Miscellaneous cable ties campaign signs

Yard signs

Printing Mailers & Postage

Printing Mailers & Postage

Miscellaneous email subscription

Fundraising Expenses Volunteers Meal

Miscellaneous email subscription

Miscellaneous Bank service fees/wire

Charges

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Supplies fundraising event & office

supplies

Fundraising Expenses event refreshments

$32.77

$17.38

$504.38

$3,590.74

$3,509.74

$38.00

$28.23

$38.00

$43.00

$14.60

$30.89

$293.04



07/25/24

Kansas City MO 64111

WinRed
1776 Wison Blvd. STE 530
Arlington VA 22219

Fundraising Expenses electronic funds
processing fees

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$136.52

$45933.61

$0

$45933.61

Print this form or Go Back


